from Yorkshire with love
Laryngectomy Products
What is a Laryngectomy? 4
The PHONIQ® System 5
Introduction 5
PHONIQ® DigiClose™ HME Filter 6
PHONIQ® DigiClose™ Shower Shield 8
PHONIQ® Low Profile System 9

PHONIQ® DigiClose™ HME Filters can be used with PHONIQ® baseplates,
laryngectomy tubes and stoma buttons.
Ordering information
LAPFT0001 Phoniq DigiClose Comfort HME Filter Clear Box 30
LAPFT0002 Phoniq DigiClose Active HME Filter Clear Box 30
LAPFT0003 Phoniq DigiClose Comfort HME Filter  Beige Box 30
LAPFT0004 Phoniq DigiClose Active HME Filter  Beige Box 30
COUGH
PHONIQ® DigiClose™ HME Filters
8
PHONIQ® DigiClose™ Shower Shield
Low profile design allows finger occluding speech with an HME
PHONIQ® DigiClose™ Shower Shield
Patented flexible silicone low profile design means the wearer can finger
occlude the PHONIQ® DigiClose™ HME Filter while showering and speak freely.
Flexible Silicone Interface
• Allows finger occluding speech with an HME
• Provides extra safety and security in the shower
• Designed with soft rounded edges to prevent skin abrasion
Low profile
• Discreet
• Can be worn outdoors to deflect wind and rain
The first shower aid to give patients a voice while showering!
Ordering information
LAPPB0001 Phoniq DigiClose Shower Shield Each
PHONIQ® DigiClose Shower Shield
NB. Do not use with hydrocolloid baseplate in the shower.
9
PHONIQ® Low Profile System
PHONIQ® Low Profile HME Filter
Low Profile
The slim design will make the HME filter more discreet when
being worn. The filter fits securely into the interface ring, with
none of the filter protruding over the top.
Enhanced Visibility of Filter
Due to the clear material of the filter housing, there is improved
visibility of the foam filter, to allow for more timely changes if
secretions are present.
Compatibility
The PHONIQ® Low Profile HME Filter is compatible with all
PHONIQ® baseplates, and also with laryngectomy tubes and
stoma buttons with a 22mm connector.
Excellent HME Capabilities
Despite being half the size of a normal HME filter that's on the
market, it still offers high levels of HME capability.
PHONIQ® Low Profile
Lower the profile, not the performance
Ordering information
LAPFT0005  Phoniq Low Profile HME Filter  Box of 30
PHONIQ® Low Profile HME Filter
PHONIQ® Low Profile
Shower Shield
Clear, lightweight

• Thin and soft for improved contouring
PHONIQ® Baseplates can be worn both DAY and NIGHT for up to 3 days.
Ordering information
LAPBP0001 Phoniq Secure Baseplate  Oval Box 20
LAPBP0002 Phoniq Secure Baseplate  Round Box 20
LAPBP0003 Phoniq Hydrocolloid Baseplate  Oval Box 20
LAPBP0004 Phoniq Hydrocolloid Baseplate  Round Box 20
PHONIQ® Adhesive Baseplate
11
SpiroTect™ Laryngectomy Care
Laryngectomy products with patients in mind

Disposable Foam Filters
Laryngofoam Foam Filters
Ordering information:
LALFF0003 Beige Small 65 x 51 x 4 mm Pack of 30
LALFF0023 Beige Large 65 x 65 x 4 mm Pack of 30
Key Features
 • Soft, rounded edges
 • The only filters with Hydrolox® 1 Foam
 • Available on FP10 Prescription
The ONLY
filters with
HYDROLOX®
1 FOAM
• Laryngofoam foam filters are supplied in packs of 30.
 Use 1-2 per day as necessary
• The only filters with Hydrolox® 1 Foam
Lightweight, comfortable and unobtrusive protection featuring the
unique Hydrolox® 1 Foam
Laryngofoam Foam Filters
20
Available
on FP10
Prescription
21
Buchanan® Stretch Cravats
Pink Tartan (LABST0005)
Black Grey Paisley (LABST0001) Leopard (LABST0002)
Light Blue (LABST0004)Dark Blue (LABST0003)
Key Features
 • 'D' shaped design for full coverage of the neckline
 • Narrower size provides a snug fit
 • Breathable fabric

Weight: 72 g without, and 130 g with battery
Labex Digital
Ordering information:
LALAB0005 Labex Digital Speech Aid - Grey
LALAB0006 Labex Digital Speech Aid - Black
24
Digital Electronic Larynx
Built with optimum portability and convenience in mind
Labex Comfort
Key Features
 • IP54 shock, water and dust-resistant plastic body
 •  Fully configurable button design for comfort
  and ease of use
 •  Dedicated volume and tone control for
  each button
 •  4 hours speaking time
 •  Fully digital
 •  Easy-to-see LED battery level indicator
 •  2-year warranty
Labex Comfort
Ordering information:
LALAB0003 Labex Comfort Speech Aid - Grey
LALAB0004 Labex Comfort Speech Aid - Black
As the Comfort is one of the smallest and
lightest electrolarynx devices on the market,
it’s amazing to know that the machine is
made from super durable, shock-resistant